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Welcome to the

CDMFA

The Capital District Minor Football Association (CDMFA) is dedicated to fostering the
growth and enjoyment of minor football in the City of Edmonton and its surrounding

communities. The CDMFA provides an environment where young athletes can engage in
the sport of football, promoting not only physical activity but also teamwork, discipline,
and sportsmanship.

The primary mission of the CDMFA is to create opportunities for youth to participate in
football within a safe and positive environment.
The association aims to:
» Promote the development of football skills at various levels.
» Encourage friendly competition and camaraderie among players
and teams.
e Support the growth of minor football in Alberta through collaboration with local clubs
and associations.

The CDMFA is dedicated to advancing minor football in Edmonton and its surrounding
areas, ensuring that young athletes have the opportunity to enjoy the sport in a supportive
and organized setting. Through collaboration with its member associations and adherence
to Football Alberta’s guidelines, the CDMFA continues to be a cornerstone of youth sports
in the region, nurturing the next generation of football enthusiasts.

WWW.COMFA.CA
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HEAD COACH

Rogan Ziesel

Gavin Mowers
Carter Moulder
Wesson Lockert
Samuel Fasola
Kase Brydon
Kaisyn Pollard
Taya Zwarich
Casper Holzinger
Finley Heldt
Charles Gibson
Austin Pahl
Cole Milbery
Sean Meheriuk
Gavyn Kozun

Christian Raymond

Owen Feldbusch
Jayce Kavanagh
lvan Poberezhny
Ava Lonsbury

CURTIS DUBLANKO
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57
64
66
70
72
74
77
80
82
85
88
20

Blayke Schlitter-Junod

Kevon Cloutier
Cade Dublanko

Easton Stephanson

Kash Vaudry
Ethan Klimek
Bentley Pero
Justin Swendsen
Thomas Gardner
Mathew Misko
Dalan Stubbs
Bruce Engberg

Andrew Juszkiewicz

Brayden Tanton
Arie Krikke
Brody Young

Chief Morin-Rowan

Alex Zaiets
Cohen Kaye
Logan Sheppard
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HEAD COACH

Owen Clark
Dylan Barfuss
Ethan Wilde
Kraden Heath
Carter Harris
Ty Barnett
Porter Beazer
Parker Carrell
Oaks Byrgesen
Roan Weston
Laron Joseph
Austin Barfuss
Bode Stead
Cotton Easthope
Sawyer Brame
Zach Bennett
Luke Bennett
Evan Meagher

Hudsyn Coleman
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BRETT BARFUSS
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Preston Knapp
Clark Geddes

Beck Webster
Makio Nasol
Kaysen Rasmussen
Ty Mehew

Kai Webster

Reid Litchfield
Gage Rader

Corbin Taylor
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HEAD COACH KEEGAN KOZAK

Ryder Parkinson
Daniel Nikiforuk
Charlie Nikiforuk
Adley Perkins

Leo Hilderman

Jaxon Grassl

Sebastian Torresan

Cordell Ramsay

Erik Mercredi

Dane Watt y

Lincoln Joy

Colby Poggemiller

il &,
9,
—\ 7,

Colton Hill Braxton Graham S | AN\
2\ _
Jace Jackson Holden Paylor LL\HI |
AN
Maverick Kettles-Davis Jude Hughes PAN

Kaylun Campbell
Dekkar Curnew
Nash McLaren
George Comanescu
Kingsley Mercier
Kyden Rhinehart
Jaden Achanga
Cobi Payne
Casey Munro
Ethan Steele
Zach Sissons
Tinaye Mangwiro
Jaxon Lee

Bryson Duguay

Ronin Green
Devan Sydoruk
Lionel Thunderchild
Charlie Lewis
Felix Guenther
Roman Sabot
Oaklyn Lisoway
Jaxon Pugh
Blaze Atchinson
Joey Cleary
Gunner Korth
Cole Nelson

Sebastian Fischer
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CALGARY
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HEAD COACH LEE WEISS

10 Deglan Bownes 51 Maxwell Chukwuma
12 Matteo Diluzio 52 Zachary Korhonen
14 Carson DeWonck 53 Gabriel Martinez

15 Genesis Alkiri 55 Henry Koops

16 Kyle Chevrier 56 Connor Olson

17 Spencer Walsh-Jones 58 Lochlan Pottie

19 Nick Strowger 63 Jacob Cox

20 Cassius Kozan 64 Gage Gebrinski

21 Giovanni Lee 65 Chikaima Oliver

22 Matthew Quigg 75 Dominic Valenzuela
23 Jatin Malhotra 76 Luke Fuhrmann

25 Charlie Moore 77 Jordan Morin

32 Quinn Hachey 80 Tim Xu

33 Michael Horsman 83 Reeves Fraser

35 Xander McGowan 85 Isaac Dewling

42 Colton Hartle 88 Jaxen Boys

44 Kofi Opoku 92 Michael Widmeyer

45 Phoenix Obasi 95 Jason Ofodile




HEAD COACH AUSTIN ASHFIELD

Charlie Gould
Kaden Ashfield
Casey Gillis
Caleb Tubrett
Gustaf Carlson
Madden Tudor
Shane Haywood
Jaxon Fowlow
Simon Hofilena
Alisha Higdon
Joshua Scholten
Carter Rogers

Nash Tubrett

Nolan Desjardins

Emerson Walowski

Niko Maratovic
Austin Marshall
Remy Martin

52
53
55
56
66
75
20
96
929

Liam Boone
Keegan Boyko
Darius Jesso
Kieran Dean-Swan
Markus Higdon
Brady Rogers
Carson Yarwood
Kole Blouard

Bentley Penn
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HEAD COACH MICHAEL WILLIAMS

True Martins
Owen Reid

Nixon Henderson
Kayn Bowman
Maximus Gorecky
Rett Kay

Weston Patterson
Brock Orich
Emerson Kowalchuk
Carter Hall

Logan Silvernagle
Griffin Rush

Brigs Wilde

Layne Montgomery

31

42
49
51

52
55
58
60
64
65
68
69
82

Trey Millan
Winston Rush
Luke Johson
Daxon Taylor
Jakob Kaminski
Hunter Symons
Brody Humphrey
Hudson Moleschi
Hein Schalkwyk
Jaxx Weibe
Logan Vallee
Mavryck Lentz

Gunnar Ramsay




Easton Burrows
Tanner Burrows

Cooper Burrows

Kaius Little-Shaman

Jace Hauptmann
Lucas Range
Jaxsen Crawford
Isaiah Hyppolite
Zachary Ovics
Bentley Olson
Natha Gagnon

Will Tuck

Jameson Kiss-Ness
Henry Chernyk
Hilson Moss
Benjamin Stoffelen
Grayson Struger

Jayden Arthurs

JORDY BURROWS

Marley Edwards
Xaviero Cavaliere
Sean Kootenay
Tamuda Kapfunde
Blake Burrows

Carter Standring

Lucas Avery-Chalifoux




FOOTEBALL

HEAD COACH

Brantley O'Neill
Levi Phillips
Landon Nielson
Rowna Frase
Ayden Wandler
Parker McCullough
Crewe Brower
Alexandra Tuite
Jaxson Baeudin
Landon Roseboom
Brock Larocque
Layton Roseboom
Bryson Fehr
Connor Beaudin
Kallen Stewart
Bayne Roberston
Ayden Thitchener
Deigan Harper
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MIKE COCHRAN

59
61

63
64
68
70

Ryker Sharkey
Chase Sukow

Jaxon Coughlin
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Cooper Sheppard-Cochran

Asher Fillinger

Connor Duguid




FOOTBALL

10 ALLTHE
ALBERTA VOLUNTEERS WHO

MADE THIS EVENT
POSSIBLE!




